2512 Penny Road, Claremont, North Carolina  28610-0039   USA  /  International      +1 828.459.9787
Issue Date: 6.23.2009 - V3   /   DS109
*HLC® and Scratchquard® are registered trademark of Megladon.
Draka | Value Innovation                 www.drakaamericas.com                    sales@drakaamericas.com 	 800.879.9862
ST-UPC
Product Snapshot
Applications	 Interconnect & Cross-Connect Patch, Splice
		  Central Office, Headend, LAN, Data Center

M=Meters
                      X	           X                                 X                               X                          XX                     X                                        X                                           XXXX        X
Ordering Guide
For More Information Contact Us at sales@drakaamericas.com or 800.879.9862.
CONFIGURATION QUESTIONS FOR PATCHCORD
ezPATCH™ | Connectorized Cable
BendBright-XS® with Hardened Lens Contact Connectors
Bend-Insensitive Singlemode Fiber Jumpers & Pigtails
with HLC®  ScratchGuard®
1N	 SCU HLC*
1O	 SCA HLC*
1P	 FCU HLC*
1Q	 LCU HLC*
1R	 STU HLC*
1S	 LCU 40 boot HLC*
1N	 SCU HLC*
1O	 SCA HLC*
1P	 FCU HLC*
1Q	 LCU HLC*
1R	 STU HLC*
1S	 LCU 40 boot HLC*
1X	 PIGTAIL
*AVAILABLE WITH BENDBRIGHT-XS ONLY
2512 Penny Road, Claremont, North Carolina  28610-0039   USA  /  International      +1 828.459.9787